Effective: 30/11/2025 Bus Timetable

Routes

481 Clarkson Stn - Butler Stn
via Marmion Av & Santa
Barbara Pde

482 Clarkson Stn - Butler Stn
via Marmion Av

483 Clarkson Stn - Butler Stn
via Merriwa

484 Clarkson Stn - Butler Stn
via Ridgewood

For information about connections
with other bus and train services,
please use the JourneyPlanner at

transperth.wa.gov.au
Suburbs
Butler Quinns Rocks
Clarkson Ridgewood
Jindalee
Merriwa
Mindarie

All Transperth buses are accessible

‘\% Transperth



Route 481, 482 - To Butler

Timed Stops @ @ @ @
Stop No. * 17998 25549 25551 25738 26897 / Stand 4
Marmion Av Marmion Av Marmion Av Santa Barbara Pde

Route No. Clarkson Stn Anchorage Dr/N Hughie Edwards{ Dr Kingsbridge B{Id Weymouth Bvd / Butler Stn

am 482 - - 6:03 6:04 - 6:1
481 - 6:11 - - 6:15 6:26
482 - - 6:27 6:28 - 6:35
482 - - 6:47 6:48 - 6:55
481 6:36 6:42 - - 6:47 6:57
482 - - T:07 7:08 - 715
481 - 7:04 - - 7:09 719
482 - - 7:22 7:23 - 7:30
482 - - 7:32 7:33 - T:40
481 T:21 7:28 - - 7:34 T:46
482 - - T:41 T:42 - 7:50
481 - 7:38 - - T:44 7:55
482 - - T:51 1:52 - 8:00
481 T4 T:48 - - 7:54 8:06
482 H 7:51 7:58 8:00 8:02 - 8:09
482 - - 8:01 8:02 - 8:10
482 S T:51 8:05 8.07 8:09 - 8:19
482 A 8:01 A 8:12 - - - -
481 8:01 8:09 - - 8:15 8:27
482 - - 8:21 8:23 - 8:31
481 81 8:19 - - 8:25 8:37
482 8:31 8:38 8:40 8:42 - 8:51
481 8:41 8:49 - - 8:54 9:06
482 9:01 9:08 9:10 9:12 - 9:21
481 9:16 9:24 - - 9:29 9:41
482 9:31 9:38 9:40 9:42 - 9:51
481 9:46 9:54 - - 9:59 10:1
482 10:01 10:08 10:10 10:12 - 10:21
481 10:16 10:24 - - 10:29 10:41
482 10:31 10:38 10:41 10:43 - 10:52
481 10:44 10:52 - - 10:57 1:09
482 10:59 1:06 1:09 n:n - 1:20
481 n:14 n:22 - - n:27 1:39
482 n:29 1:36 1:39 1:41 - 1:50
481 1:44 1:52 - - n:57 12:09
482 1:59 12:06 12:08 12:10 - 12:20

pm 481 12:14 12:22 - - 12:27 12:39
482 12:29 12:37 12:39 12:41 - 12:51
481 12:44 12:52 - - 12:57 1:09
482 12:59 1:07 1:09 11 - 1:21
481 1:14 1:22 - - 1:27 1:39
482 1:29 1:37 1:39 1:4 - 1:51
481 1:44 1:52 - - 1:57 2:10
482 1:59 2:07 2:09 2:11 - 2:21
481 2:21 2:30 - - 2:35 2:47
482 2:31 2:39 2:4 2:43 - 2:55
482 H 2:51 2:58 3:01 3:03 - 3:13
481 B - - - - 3:01 314
482 S 2:51 3:07 3:10 313 - 3:25
481 S 2:51 3:07 - - 314 3:31
482 H 3:01 3:08 31 313 - 3:25
482 K 3:01 3:09 312 314 - 3:25
481 H 3:01 3:10 - - 3:16 3:28
482 T 3:01 3:15 3:18 3:20 - 3:31
481 D 3:01 3:22 - - 3:29 3:42




Route 481, 482 - To Butler

Timed Stops @ @ @ @
Stop No. * 17998 25549 25551 25738 26897 / Stand 4
Marmion Av Marmion Av Marmion Av Santa Barbara Pde

Route No. Clarkson Stn Anchorage Dr/N Hughie Edward! Dr Kingsbridge B(Id Weymouth Bvd / Butler Stn

pm 481 C - - - - 3:21 3:36
482 31 3:19 3:22 3:24 - 3:35
481 31 3:20 - - 3:25 3:38
482 3:21 3:30 3:33 3:35 - 3:46
481 3:31 3:40 - - 3:46 4:01
482 F 3:4 3:50 3:53 3:55 - 4:04
482 E 3:41 3:54 3:57 3:59 - 41
482 3:51 4:00 4:03 4:05 - 4:15
481 3:51 4:00 - - 4:06 4:19
482 G 4:01 4:10 4:12 4:14 - 4:23
482 J 4:01 4:15 417 4:19 - 4:31
482 41 4:20 4:22 4:24 - 4:34
481 41 4:20 - - 4:26 4:39
482 4:21 4:30 4:32 4:34 - 4:44
482 4:31 4:40 4:42 4:44 - 4:54
481 4:31 4:40 - - 4:45 4:58
482 4:4 4:50 4:52 4:54 - 5:04
481 4:4 4:50 - - 4:55 5:08
481 4:52 5:01 - - 5:06 5:19
482 5:02 5:11 5:13 5:15 - 5:25
482 5:12 5:21 5:23 5:25 - 5:35
481 5:12 5:21 - - 5:26 5:39
482 5:22 5:30 5:32 5:34 - 5:44
482 5:32 5:40 5:42 5:44 - 5:53
481 5:32 5:40 - - 5:45 5:56
482 5:42 5:50 5:52 5:54 - 6:03
481 5:47 5:55 - - 6:00 6:12
482 5:52 6:00 6:02 6:04 - 6:13
482 6:01 6:09 6:11 6:13 - 6:22
481 6:06 6:14 - - 6:19 6:31
482 6:11 6:19 6:21 6:23 - 6:32
482 6:21 6:28 6:30 6:32 - 6:41
481 6:26 6:33 - - 6:38 6:50
482 6:31 6:38 6:40 6:42 - 6:50
482 6:41 6:48 6:50 6:52 - 7:00
481 6:51 6:58 - - 7:03 T:14
482 T:01 7:08 7:10 T12 - 7:20
481 " T:18 - - 7:23 7:34
482 7:31 7:38 7:40 T:42 - 7:50
481 4 T:47 - - 7:52 8:03
482 8:01 8:07 8:09 8:1 - 8:19
481 8:14 8:20 - - 8:25 8:36
482 8:29 8:35 8:37 8:39 - 8:47
481 8:59 9:05 - - 9:10 9:21
482 9:29 9:35 9:37 9:39 - 9:47
481 9:59 10:05 - - 10:10 10:20
481 10:55 11:01 - - 1:07 11:16

481 11:55 12:01 - - 12:07 12:15




Route 481, 482 - To Butler

Timed Stops @ @ @ @

Stop No. * 17998 25549 25551 25738 26897 / Stand 4
Marmion Av / Marmion Av / Marmion Av / Santa Barbara Pde /

Route No. Clarkson Stn Anchorage Dr N Hughie Edwards Dr Kingsbridge Bvd Weymouth Bvd Butler Stn

Saturday

am 481 6:36 6:42 - - 6:46 6:55
482 7:06 T12 T:14 7:16 - T:22
481 7:29 7:35 - - 7:39 7:50
482 7:59 8:05 8:07 8:09 - 8:16
481 8:29 8:36 - - 8:40 8:52
482 8:59 9.07 9:09 9:1 - 9:20
481 9:29 9:36 - - 9:41 9:53
482 9:59 10:07 10:09 10:1 - 10:20
481 10:29 10:37 - - 10:42 10:54
482 10:59 11:08 1110 112 - 1n:21
481 1:29 1:37 - - 1:42 1:55
482 11:59 12:08 12:10 12:12 - 12:21

pm 481 12:29 12:37 - - 12:42 12:55
482 12:59 1:08 1:10 1:12 - 1:21
481 1:29 1:37 - - 1:42 1:55
482 1:59 2:08 2:10 2:12 - 2:21
481 2:29 2:37 - - 2:42 2:55
482 2:59 3:08 3:10 312 - 3:21
481 3:29 3:37 - - 3:42 3:55
482 3:59 4:08 4:10 4:12 - 4:21
481 4:29 4:37 - - 4:42 4:54
482 4:59 5:07 5:09 5:11 - 5:20
481 5:29 5:36 - - 5:41 5:53
482 5:59 6:07 6:09 6:11 - 6:20
481 6:29 6:36 - - 6:41 6:53
482 6:59 7:06 7:08 7:10 - 7:19
481 7:29 7:36 - - T4 7:52
482 7:59 8:06 8:08 8:10 - 8:17
481 8:59 9:06 - - 9:10 9:21
481 9:55 10:02 - - 10:06 10:17
481 10:55 11:02 - - 11:06 117
481 11:55 12:02 - - 12:06 12:16

A Operates on school days only and deviates to terminate *  Clarkson Stn:
at Mindarie Senior College at time shown in Marmion Av Route 481 - Stop No. 21912 / Stand No. 1
/ Anchorage Dr column. Route 482 - Stop No. 21911 / Stand No. 2

B  Operates on school days only and departs Irene
McCormack Catholic College at 2.53pm.

C Operates on school days only and departs Irene
McCormack Catholic College at 3.15pm.

D Operates on school days only and deviates via Clarkson
Community High School and Mindarie Senior College.

E Operates on Monday and Friday school days only and
deviates via Mindarie Senior College.

F  Does not operate on Monday and Friday school days.

G Operates on Monday to Friday except Tuesday and
Thursday school days.

H Operates on school holidays only.

J  Operates on Tuesday and Thursday school days only and
deviates via Mindarie Senior College.

K  Operates on Monday and Friday school days only.

S  Operates on school days only and deviates via Mindarie

Senior College.
T Operates on Tuesday to Thursday school days only and
deviates via Mindarie Senior College.




Route 481, 482 - To Butler

Timed Stops @ @ @ @
Stop No. * 17998 25549 25551 25738 26897 / Stand 4
Marmion Av Marmion Av Marmion Av Santa Barbara Pde

Route No. Clarkson Stn Anchorage Dr/N Hughie Edward! Dr Kingsbridge B(Id Weymouth Bvd / Butler Stn

am 482 7:59 8:05 8:07 8:09 - 817
482 8:59 9:05 9:07 9:09 - 9:17
481 9:29 9:35 - - 9:40 9:51
482 9:59 10:05 10:07 10:09 - 10:18
481 10:29 10:36 - - 10:41 10:52
482 10:59 11:06 1:08 1:10 - 1:19
481 1n:29 1:36 - - 11:41 11:53
482 1:59 12:06 12:09 12:11 - 12:20

pm 481 12:29 12:36 - - 12:41 12:53
482 12:59 1:06 1:09 1 - 1:20
481 1:29 1:36 - - 1:41 1:53
482 1:59 2:06 2:09 2:11 - 2:20
481 2:29 2:36 - - 2:41 2:53
482 2:59 3:06 3:09 31 - 3:20
481 3:29 3:36 - - 3:4 3:53
482 3:59 4:06 4:09 41 - 4:21
481 4:29 4:36 - - 4:4 4:52
482 4:59 5:06 5:08 5:10 - 5:20
481 5:29 5:36 - - 5:41 5:52
482 5:59 6:06 6:08 6:10 - 6:19
481 6:29 6:36 - - 6:41 6:52
482 6:59 T:06 7:08 710 - T17
481 7:29 7:36 - - T:40 7:50
481 8:25 8:32 - - 8:36 8:46
481 9:55 10:01 - - 10:05 10:15

*  Clarkson Stn:
Route 481 - Stop No. 21912 / Stand No. 1
Route 482 - Stop No. 21911 / Stand No. 2




Route 481, 482 - To Clarkson

Timed Stops @ @ @ @
Stop No. 26894 / Stand 1 26919 25556 25558 18044 21910 / Stand 3
Santa Barbara Pde Marmion Av Marmion Av Marmion Av

Route No. Butler Stn / Weymouth Bvd Kingsbridge B{/d Hughie Edwards{ Dr Anchorage Dr/N Clarkson Stn

am 482 4:42 - 4:45 4:47 4:49 4:59
481 - 5.00 - - 5:04 514
482 5:18 - 5:21 5:23 5:25 5:36
481 - 5:32 - - 5:36 5:46
482 5:39 - 5:42 5:44 5:46 5:56
481 - 5:52 - - 5:56 6:06
482 5:59 - 6:02 6:04 6:06 6:16
481 - 6:12 - - 6:16 6:26
482 6:14 - 6:17 6:19 6:21 6:31
481 6:18 6:24 - - 6:29 6:40
482 6:28 - 6:31 6:33 6:35 6:45
481 6:33 6:39 - - 6:44 6:55
482 6:42 - 6:45 6:47 6:49 7.00
481 6:43 6:49 - - 6:54 7:05
482 6:52 - 6:55 6:57 6:59 710
481 6:53 6:59 - - 7:04 715
481 7.02 7.08 - - T:14 1:25
482 T:07 - 7:10 T:12 T14 7:25
482 716 - 719 121 7:23 7:35
481 - 718 - - 7:24 7:35
481 7:21 T:27 - - 7:33 1:45
482 T:26 - 7:29 1:31 7:33 1:45
481 H 7:30 7:39 - - T:45 7:55
482 7:35 - 7:39 T:41 T:43 755
481 S 7:36 T7:43 - - 1:49 8:05
481 S T:44 7:51 - - 157 8:15
482 H 7:48 - T:51 7:53 7:55 8:05
482 S T:48 - 7:52 7:54 7:56 8:15
481 H T:52 7:59 - - 8:05 8:15
482 S 8:00 - 8:04 8:06 8:08 8:26
482 H 8:08 - 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:26
481 8:10 8:16 - - 8:22 8:36
481 A 8:16 8:22 - - 8:28 8:46
481 H 8:24 8:30 - - 8:36 8:46
482 8:26 - 8:30 8:32 8:34 8:46
481 8:32 8:38 - - 8:44 8:56
482 8:37 - 8:41 8:43 8:45 8:56
481 8:42 8:48 - - 8:54 9:06
482 8:57 - 9:01 9:03 9:05 9:16
481 9:02 9:08 - - 9:14 9:26
482 9:19 - 9:23 9:25 9:28 9:39
481 9:30 9:36 - - 9:42 9:54
482 9:49 - 9:53 9:55 9:58 10:09
481 10:00 10:06 - - 10:12 10:24
482 10:18 - 10:22 10:24 10:27 10:39
481 10:30 10:36 - - 10:42 10:54
482 10:49 - 10:53 10:55 10:57 1:09
481 11:00 11:.06 - - 112 1:24
482 1:19 - 1:23 1N:25 n:27 1:39
481 1:30 1:36 - - N:42 1:54
482 1:49 - 11:53 1:55 n:57 12:09

pm 481 12:00 12:06 - - 12:12 12:24
482 12:19 - 12:23 12:25 12:27 12:39

12:42 12:54

481 12:30 12:36

482 12:46 12:50 12:52 12:54 1:06




Route 481, 482 - To Clarkson

Timed Stops @ @ @ @
Stop No. 26894 / Stand 1 26919 25556 25558 18044 21910 / Stand 3
Santa Barbara Pde Marmion Av Marmion Av Marmion Av
Route No. Butler Stn / Weymouth Bvd Kingsbridge B{/d Hughie Edwards{ Dr Anchorage Dr/N Clarkson Stn
pm 481 1:02 1:08 - - 1:14 1:26
482 1:17 - 1:20 1:22 1:24 1:36
481 1:31 1:37 - - 1:43 1:56
482 1:46 - 1:50 1:52 1:54 2:06
481 2:01 2:07 - - 2:13 2:26
482 2:21 - 2:25 2:27 2:29 2:4
481 2:30 2:37 - - 2:43 2:56
482 S 2:54 - 2:58 3:00 3:02 3:24
482 H 2:55 - 2:59 3:01 3:03 3:16
481 A 3:00 3:07 - - 3:13 3:33
482 B - - B 3:10 - - 3:26
481 H 3:02 3:09 - - 3:15 3:26
481 31 3:18 - - 3:24 3:36
482 3:15 - 3:19 3:21 3:23 3:36
481 3:21 3:28 - - 3:34 3:46
482 3:35 - 3:39 3:4 3:43 3:56
482 K - - K 3:48 - - 4:05
481 3:40 3:47 - - 3:53 4:06
482 3:55 - 3:59 4:01 4:03 4:16
482 J - - J 4:.08 - - 4:25
481 4:00 4:07 - - 413 4:26
482 4:05 - 4:09 41 4:13 4:26
481 4:21 4:28 - - 4:33 4:46
482 4:26 - 4:30 4:32 4:34 4:46
482 4:36 - 4:40 4:42 4:44 4:56
481 4:42 4:49 - - 4:54 5:06
482 4:47 - 4:51 4:53 4:55 5:06
482 4:57 - 5:01 5:03 5:05 5:16
481 5:02 5:09 - - 5:14 5:26
482 5:07 - 5:11 5:13 5:15 5:26
482 5:17 - 5:21 5:23 5:25 5:36
481 5:22 5:29 - - 5:34 5:46
482 5:27 - 5:31 5:33 5:35 5:46
482 5:37 - 5:41 5:43 5:45 5:56
481 5:43 5:50 - - 5:55 6:06
482 5:47 - 5:51 5:53 5:55 6:06
482 5:57 - 6:01 6:03 6:05 6:16
481 6:03 6:10 - - 6:15 6:26
482 6:07 - 6:11 6:13 6:15 6:26
481 6:16 6:23 - - 6:28 6:39
482 6:35 - 6:39 6:41 6:43 6:54
481 6:46 6:53 - - 6:58 7:09
482 T:21 - 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:39
481 T:47 7:53 - - 7:58 8:09
482 8:21 - 8:24 8:26 8:28 8:39
481 8:40 8:46 - - 8:50 9:01
481 9:40 9:46 - - 9:50 10:01
Legend
A Operates on school days only and deviates via J Operates on Tuesday and Thursday school days only.
Clarkson Community High School. Departs Mindarie Senior College at time shown in
B Operates on Tuesday to Thursday school days only. Marmion Av / Kingsbridge Bvd column.
Departs Mindarie Senior College at time shown in K Operates on Monday and Friday school days only.
Marmion Av / Kingsbridge Bvd column. Departs Mindarie Senior College at time shown in

Marmion Av / Kingsbridge Bvd column.
S Operates on school days only and deviates via
Mindarie Senior College.

H Operates on school holidays only.




Route 481, 482 - To Clarkson

Timed Stops @ @ @ @

Stop No. 26894 / Stand 1 26919 25556 25558 18044 21910 / Stand 3
Santa Barbara Pde Marmion Av / Marmion Av / Marmion Av /

Route No. Butler Stn / Weymouth Bvd Kingsbridge Bvd Hughie Edwards Dr Anchorage Dr N Clarkson Stn

Saturday
am 482 6:08 - 6:1 6:13 6:15 6:24
481 6:33 6:38 - - 6:43 6:54
482 7:08 - ™ 713 715 T:24
481 7:33 7:38 - - 7:43 7:54
482 8:06 - 8:09 81 8:13 8:24
481 8:30 8:36 - - 8:42 8:54
482 9:05 - 9:09 9:11 9:13 9:24
481 9:30 9:36 - - 9:42 9:54
482 10:02 - 10:06 10:08 10:11 10:24
481 10:28 10:35 - - 10:41 10:54
482 11:03 - 11:07 1:09 11 1:24
481 1:29 11:35 - - 1:41 11:54
pm 482 12:03 - 12:07 12:09 12:11 12:24
481 12:29 12:35 - - 12:41 12:54
482 1:03 - 1:07 1:09 11 1:24
481 1:29 1:35 - - 1:41 1:54
482 2:03 - 2:07 2:09 2:11 2:24
481 2:30 2:36 - - 2:42 2:54
482 3:03 - 3:07 3:09 31 3:24
481 3:31 3:37 - - 3:42 3:54
482 4:04 - 4:08 4:10 4:12 4:24
481 4:31 4:37 - - 4:42 4:54
482 5:04 - 5:08 5:10 5:12 5:24
481 5:31 5:37 - - 5:42 5:54
482 6:06 - 6:09 6:11 6:13 6:24
481 6:31 6:37 - - 6:42 6:54
482 7:06 - 7:09 1 713 T:24
481 7:32 7:38 - - T:43 7:54
481 8:40 8:46 - - 8:50 9:01
481 9:40 9:46 - - 9:50 10:01




Route 481, 482 - To Clarkson

Timed Stops @ @ @ @

Stop No. 26894 / Stand 1 26919 25556 25558 18044 21910 / Stand 3
Santa Barbara Pde Marmion Av / Marmion Av / Marmion Av /

Route No. Butler Stn / Weymouth Bvd Kingsbridge Bvd Hughie Edwards Dr Anchorage Dr N Clarkson Stn

am

Sundays & Public Holidays

482 T.07 7:09 71 713 T:24
481 7:33 7:38 - - 7:43 7:54
482 8:07 - 8:09 8:11 8:13 8:24
481 8:32 8:37 - - 8:43 8:54
482 9.07 - 9:09 9:1 9:13 9:24
481 9:32 9:37 - - 9:43 9:54
482 10:03 - 10:06 10:08 10:10 10:24
481 10:31 10:37 - - 10:43 10:54
482 1:03 - 11:06 11:08 1:10 1:24
481 11:31 1:37 - - 1:43 1:54
482 12:04 - 12:07 12:09 12:11 12:24
481 12:30 12:36 - - 12:42 12:54
482 1:04 - 1:07 1:09 11 1:24
481 1:30 1:36 - - 1:42 1:54
482 2:05 - 2:08 2:10 2:12 2:24
481 2:30 2:36 - - 2:42 2:54
482 3:05 - 3:08 3:10 3:13 3:24
481 3:30 3:36 - - 3:42 3:54
482 4:05 - 4:08 4:10 4:13 4:24
481 4:31 4:37 - - 4:43 4:54
482 5:06 - 5:09 5:1 5:13 5:24
481 5:33 5:39 - - 5:43 5:54
482 6:06 - 6:09 6:11 6:13 6:24
481 6:40 6:46 - - 6:50 7:01
481 7:40 T:46 - - 7:50 8:01




Route 483 - To Butler

Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @
Stop No. 21909 / Stand 4 18147 26897 / Stand 4 Stop No. 21909 / Stand 4 18147 26897 / Stand 4
Route No. Clarkson Stn BaHlifrtl%rreA‘ézlj e Butler Stn Route No. Clarkson Stn BaHliisr:neorreA‘;’é R Butler Stn
am 483 6:06 6:13 6:29 am 483 6:36 6:43 6:59
483 6:36 6:43 6:59 483 7:29 7:36 1:52
483 T:01 7:08 T:24 483 8:29 8:37 8:53
483 - T12 7:29 483 D 9:29 9:37 9:57
483 T:21 7:29 T:46 483 D 10:29 10:37 10:57
483 - 7:50 8:07 483 D 1:29 n:37 n:57
483 S 7:51 7:59 8:24 pm 483 D 12:29 12:37 12:57
483 H 8:01 8:09 8:23 483 D 1:29 1:38 1:58
483 A 8:01 8:16 8:36 483 D 2:29 2:38 2:58
483 8:21 8:29 8:49 483 D 3:29 3:38 3:58
483 8:41 8:49 9:07 483 D 4:29 4:38 4:58
483 D 9:16 9:24 9:44 483 5:29 5:37 5:54
483 D 9:46 9:54 10:14 483 6:29 6:37 6:54
483 D 10:16 10:24 10:45 483 7:29 7:36 7:53
483 D 10:44 10:52 112 483 8:29 8:36 8:53
483 D 114 1:22 1:42 483 9:29 9:36 9:53
483 D 1:44 1:52 12:12 483 10:25 10:32 10:49
pm 483 D 12:14 12:22 12:42 483 1:25 1:32 11:48
483 D 12:44 12:52 1:12 am 483 12:25 12:32 12:48
483 D 114 1:22 1:42
w30 2 T —
483 D 2:31 2:40 3:04 am 483 8:29 8:37 8:52
483 B - B 2:53 3:04 483 D 9:29 9:37 9:56
483 A 2:51 3:09 3:32 483 D 10:29 10:37 10:56
483 H 3:01 3:10 3:26 483 D 1n:29 N:37 1:56
483 S 3:01 3:10 3:36 pm 483 D 12:29 12:37 12:56
483 3:21 3:31 3:49 483 D 1:29 1:37 1:56
483 3:41 3:51 4:09 483 D 2:29 2:37 2:56
483 3:51 4:00 4:18 483 D 3:29 3:37 3:57
483 4:01 4:10 4:27 483 D 4:29 4:37 4:57
483 41 4:20 4:37 483 5:29 5:37 5:53
483 4:21 4:30 4:47 483 6:29 6:37 6:53
483 4:31 4:40 4:57 483 1:29 7:36 7:51
483 4:41 4:50 5:07 483 8:25 8:32 8:47
483 4:51 5:00 5:17 483 9:25 9:32 9:47
483 5:01 5:10 5:27
483 511 5:20 5:37
483 5:21 5:30 5:41 A Operates on school days only and deviates via
483 5:31 5:40 5:57 Mindarie Senior College.
483 5:4 5:50 6:07 B Operates on school days only and departs
483 5:52 6:00 6:17 from Butler College at time shown in Hester Av /
483 6:01 6:09 6:25 Baltimore Pde column.
483 6:11 6:19 6:35 D Deviates via Hughie Edwards Dr, Merriwa.
483 6:31 6:39 6:55 H Operates on school holidays only.
483 6:51 6:59 715 S Operates on schoql day; only and deviates via
483 71 719 7:35 Clarkson Community High School.
483 7:31 7:39 7:55
483 8:01 8:09 8:24
483 8:29 8:36 8:51
483 9:29 9:36 9:52
483 10:25 10:32 10:47
483 1:25 1:32 1:47
am 483 12:25 12:32 12:48




Route 483 - To Clarkson

Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @

Stop No. 26895 / Stand 2 18154 21910 / Stand 3 Stop No. 26895 / Stand 2 18154 21910 / Stand 3
Hester Av / Hester Av /

Route No. Butler Stn Baltimore Pde Clarkson Stn Route No. Butler Stn Baltimore Pde Clarkson Stn

am 483 4:36 4:47 4:59 pm 483 9:39 9:50 10:01
483 5:03 5:14 5:26 483 10:39 10:50 11:01
483 5:23 5:34 5:46
483 5:43 5:54 6:06 Saturd
483 6:03 6:14 6:26 aturcay
483 6:13 6:24 6:36 am 483 5:20 5:32 5:44
483 6:40 6:52 7:05 483 D 8:26 8:41 8:54
483 6:50 7:02 715 483 D 9:25 9:41 9:54
483 7:00 712 7:25 483 D 10:25 10:41 10:54
483 710 7:22 7:35 483 D 1:26 1n:41 1:54
483 7:20 7:32 7:45 pm 483 D 12:26 12:41 12:54
483 7:30 7:42 7:55 483 D 1:26 1:41 1:54
483 7:39 7:52 8:05 483 D 2:26 2:41 2:54
483 H 7:50 8:02 8:15 483 D 3:26 3:41 3:54
483 S 7:52 8:06 8:26 483 4:29 4:41 4:54
483 7:59 8:13 8:26 483 5:30 5:42 5:54
483 A 81l 8:33 8:46 483 6:30 6:42 6:54
483 H 8:21 8:33 8:46 483 7:31 1:42 1:54
483 D 8:56 9:12 9:26 483 10:38 10:49 11:01
483 D 9:23 9:39 9:54
483 D 10:26 10:41 10:54 am 483 6:31 6:42 6:54
483 D 10:56 1 1:24 483 7:31 7:42 7:54
483 D 1:26 14 1:54 483 D 8:26 8:41 8:54
483 D 11:56 12:11 12:24 483 D 9:26 9-41 9:54

pm 483 D 12:26 12:41 12:54 483 D 10:26 10:41 10:54
483 D 12:58 113 1:26 483 D 11:26 1:41 11:54
483 D 1:28 1:43 1:56 pm 483 D 12:25 12:40 12:54
483 D 1:58 2:13 2:26 483 D 1:26 1:41 1:54
483 S 2:36 2:51 316 483 D 2:26 2:41 2:54
483 H 2:41 2:53 3:06 483 D 3:26 3:41 3:54
483 A 2:50 3:12 3:26 483 4:29 4:41 4:54
483 H 3:01 3:13 3:26 483 5:29 5:41 5:54
483 B - 319 3:34 483 6:37 6:48 7:01
483 3:10 3:23 3:36 483 7:37 7:48 8:01
483 3:30 3:43 3:56 483 8:37 8:48 9:01
483 C 3:36 3:51 -

oL 402 : MLegend
483 4:00 4:13 4:26 S

A Operates on school days only and deviates

‘4123 ¢ 2:1470 :gg 5:06 via Clarkson Community High School.
. . . B  Operates on school days only and departs
483 5:00 5:13 5:26 from Irene McCormack Catholic College at 3.12pm.
483 C 5:17 5:32 - C Terminates on Hester Av after Baltimore Pde, Clarkson.
483 5:41 5:53 6:06 D Deviates via Hughie Edwards Dr, Merriwa.
483 6:01 6:13 6:26 H Operates on school holidays only.
483 6:29 6:41 6:54 S Operates on school days only and deviates
483 6:59 " T:24 via Mindarie Senior College.
483 7:31 T:42 7:54
483 8:01 8:12 8:24

483 8:38 8:49 9:01




Route 484 - To Butler

Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @
Stop No. 21908 / Stand 5 18186 26897 / Stand 4 Stop No. 21908 / Stand 5 18186 26897 / Stand 4
Route No. Clarkson Stn R'?Igﬁggﬁ?n%'f/ Butler Stn Route No. Clarkson Stn R"\j,gf‘ggﬂ?n%'f/ Butler Stn
am 484 - 5.57 6:1 am 484 - 6:20 6:34
484 6:21 6:26 6:41 484 T:.06 T12 T:26
484 - 6:44 6:58 484 7:59 8:05 8:19
484 6:51 6:56 ™ 484 8:59 9:05 9:19
484 - T12 127 484 9:59 10:05 10:20
484 - T:22 137 484 10:59 11:05 1:20
484 T:31 7:38 7:53 484 1:59 12:05 12:20
484 - T:48 8:03 pm 484 12:59 1:05 1:20
484 T:51 7:58 8:15 484 1:59 2:05 2:20
484 8:11 8:18 8:35 484 2:59 3:05 3:20
484 8:31 8:38 8:54 484 3:59 4:05 4:20
484 8:51 8:57 9:12 484 4:59 5:05 5:21
484 91 9:16 9:32 484 5:59 6:05 6:21
484 9:31 9:36 9:52 484 6:59 T:05 7:20
484 10:01 10:07 10:22 484 7:59 8:05 8:19
484 10:31 10:37 10:52 484 8:59 9:05 9:18
484 10:59 1:05 1:20
484 1:59 12:05 12:20 ‘ . ;
pm 484 12:29 12:35 12:50 g 484 159 8:05 8:20
484 12:59 1:05 1:20 484 8:59 9:05 9:20
484 1:29 1:35 1:50 484 9:59 10:05 10:20
484 1:59 2:05 2:22 484 10:59 11:05 1:20
484 2:31 2:37 2:54 484 1:59 12:05 12:20
484 S R S 2:53 3:03 pm 484 12:59 1:05 1:20
484 2:51 2:57 314 484 1:59 2:05 2:20
484 S R S 3:15 3:25 484 2:59 3:05 3:20
484 311 3:18 3:36 484 3:59 4:05 4:20
484 3:31 3:38 3:55 484 4:59 5:05 5:20
484 3:41 3:48 4:05 484 5:59 6:05 6:20
484 3:51 3:58 415 484 6:59 T:05 7:20
484 4:01 4:08 4:25
484 411 4:18 4:35
484 4:21 4:28 4:45 S Operates on school days only and departs from
484 4:31 4:38 4:55 Irene McCormack Catholic College at time shown
484 4:4 4:48 5:04 in Ridgewood Bvd / Vanderlin Cr column.
484 4:51 4:58 5:14
484 5:01 5:08 5:24
484 5:11 5:17 5:33
484 5:21 5:27 5:43
484 5:31 5:37 5:53
484 5:41 5:47 6:02
484 5:56 6:02 6:17
484 6:06 6:12 6:27
484 6:16 6:22 6:37
484 6:26 6:32 6:47
484 6:41 6:46 7:01
484 7:01 T:06 7:21
484 7:31 7:36 7:51
484 8:01 8:06 8:21
484 8:59 9:04 9:19

484 9:59 10;04 10:19




Route 484 - To Clarkson

Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @
Stop No. 26895 / Stand 2 18188 21910 / Stand 3 Stop No. 26895 / Stand 2 18188 21910 / Stand 3
Route No. Butler Stn R'?Igﬁggﬁ?n%'f/ Clarkson Stn Route No. Butler Stn R'?Igﬁggﬁ?n%'f/ Clarkson Stn
am 484 4:24 4:34 4:44 am 484 6:04 6:14 6:24
484 5:06 5:16 5:26 484 7:04 T:14 T:24
484 5:36 5:46 5:56 484 8:04 8:14 8:24
484 5:51 6:01 6:1 484 9:02 9:13 9:24
484 6:06 6:16 6:26 484 10:02 10:13 10:24
484 6:20 6:30 6:40 484 11:02 113 1:24
484 6:30 6:40 6:50 pm 484 12:02 12:13 12:24
484 6:39 6:49 7:00 484 1:02 1:13 1:24
484 6:48 6:59 710 484 2:02 2:13 2:24
484 6:58 7:09 7:20 484 3:02 313 3:24
484 713 T:24 7:35 484 4:02 4:13 4:24
484 T:22 7:33 T:45 484 5:02 5:13 5:24
484 7:32 T:43 7:55 484 6:02 6:13 6:24
484 T:42 7:53 8:05 484 7:03 714 7:24
484 T:52 8:03 8:15 484 8:11 8:21 8:31
484 8:03 8:14 8:26
B s 625 s
484 8:23 8:34 8:46 am 484 T:04 714 T:24
484 8:33 8:44 8:56 484 8:03 8:13 8:24
484 8:53 9:04 9:16 484 9:03 9:13 9:24
484 9:16 9:27 9:39 484 10:03 10:13 10:24
484 9:46 9:57 10:09 484 1:03 113 N:24
484 10:17 10:28 10:39 pm 484 12:02 12:13 12:24
484 10:47 10:58 11:09 484 1:02 1:13 1:24
484 1118 11:29 11:39 484 2:03 2:14 2:24
484 11:48 11:59 12:09 484 3:03 3:14 3:24
pm 484 12:18 12:29 12:39 484 4:03 4:14 4:24
484 12:45 12:56 1:06 484 5:04 5:14 5:24
484 1:15 1:26 1:36 484 6:04 6:14 6:24
484 1:45 1:56 2:06 484 n T:21 7:31
484 2:14 2:26 2:36
484 H 2:45 2:56 3:06
484 S 2:41 3:03 3:16 A Operates on school days only and departs
484 A - A 3:10 347 Clarkson Community High School at time shown
484 3:13 3:25 3:36 in Ridgewood Bvd / Vanderlin Cr column.
484 D 3:26 3:40 - D Terminates on Ridgewood Bvd near Vanderlin Cr,
484 3:42 3:54 4:06 Ridgewood. :
484 3:53 4:05 416 H Operates on school holidays only.
484 413 4:25 4:36 S O_perates on school days only and deviates
484 4:33 4:45 456 via Butler College.
484 4:53 5:05 5:16
484 5:14 5:25 5:36
484 D 5:29 5:43 -
484 5:44 5:55 6:06
484 6:18 6:29 6:39
484 6:49 6:59 7:09
484 719 7:29 7:39
484 T:49 7:59 8:09

484 8:19 8:29 8:39




Route 481, 482, 483, 484 Map

ALKIMOS

Butler Station -~ Exmouth Dr o 843

481482 - 483 - 484 |® ‘484‘ ~ ‘

Butler Central \s -
Shop Ctr \

D

A 90 |
covs 481- 482 - 483 4 > )
B\)’(.\e g::_
JINDALEE 483 g
C‘% ., =)
% ]
3 BUTLER T
2 N NOWERGUP
2 N\
\9 N\
é%o N\
e BV o, N
idge o
. ‘Yﬁ"“qsm > N\
~ A 2} \
@ = 4 Shropshire Cr N\
. vd
Barquentine Av Yy Jindale® B N
) Marmion Av / &) ) AN
Kingsbridge Bvd g Butler coll LR \\
c N
T N\
Santa Barbara Pde ~§ PR e Carmack 5 \
o o 2 \
m 2. \
A \
(e}
m Santa Barbara Pde / % \\
Weymouth Bvd 483 > \
< \
\
\)
Alkimos RIDGEWOOD\
Baptist Coll \
Marmion Av / » \
Hughie Edwards Dr % \ A~
\ p
%, \
Oo \
O'o \
L, \\

|

QUINNS ROCKS

\\ . N\
Ridgewood'Bvd / .
‘ O Vanderlin Cr,

yester AV

Marmion Av / X
Anchorage Dr N 481 - 482

Hester Av /
Baltimore Pde

Quinns
Baptist Coll ®

Mindarie o o
Snr Coll Peter Moyes

ﬁ\ Anglican Coll

@ Clarkson Comm
High Sch

@ Clarkson TAFE

NEERABUP
Train / Bus Station

Timed Stop

Bus Route Numbers

Bus Route starts ‘ L
and terminates A k \ N MINDARIE
N (

Train Line N\

CLARKSON

¢ Key Largo Dr

O
=== Bus Routes
461

L]

/ vd
School, University, A S S B

TAFE A\ S
Shopping Centre 0 Scale 625m

Ocean ey 484

Ocean Keys Bvd

Ocean Keys 481 482 - 483

481- 482 - 483 - 484
= Shop Ctr

Celebration Bvd~" \ Clarkson Station
Parks @ Orenco Bd




Looking
for more
information?

Visit us online
transperth.wa.gov.au

Get the app
Download our free
iPhone® or Android™ app
to help you plan your journey.

Link to the Transperth app
for Android™ and iPhone®

Call us
InfoLine on 13 62 13
(TIS 1314 50)
Hearing or speech impaired?
Call via NRS on 133 677

Visit an InfoCentre at:
e Airport Central Station
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
* Perth Busport
* Perth Station
Perth Underground Station

6lo

“" Transperth




